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Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Wiggy

The Express

God Bless TEXAS
WFO

Steel City Champs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS

TD TD BANG BANG

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Wiggy

Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
RunNShoot

Steel City Champs

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Wiggy

The Express

God Bless TEXAS
RunNShoot

WFO

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Wiggy

The Express
GreenMachine76
WFO

TD TD BANG BANG

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
Steel City Champs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Wiggy

The Express

God Bless TEXAS
RunNShoot

WFO

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
RunNShoot

WFO

715
1087
728
919
937

753
1119
959
1089
556

727
806
730
795
863

947
811
983
571
718

513
1047
1025

929

889

563
1059
883
831
933

572
1508
839
661
925

592
963
989
822
870

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
RunNShoot
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

RunNShoot

Steel City Champs
GreenMachine76
WFO
theFRANCHISE

The Express

WFO

God Bless TEXAS
TD TD BANG BANG
theFRANCHISE

GreenMachine76
Dawgpound

Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS
RunNShoot

Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

God Bless TEXAS
RunNShoot

WFO

TD TD BANG BANG
theFRANCHISE

GreenMachine76
Dawgpound

TD TD BANG BANG
Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

Steel City Champs
GreenMachine76
God Bless TEXAS
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1031
431
620
963

1139

302
776
952
872
1253

868
790
745
1108
768

1015
1039
880
880
947

927
514
862
1076
1182

472
786
980
861
845

918
984
873
588
953

1164
964
920
976

1129
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
RunNShoot

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76

God Bless TEXAS

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
RunNShoot

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76

WFO

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Wiggy

The Express
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76
RunNShoot

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Wiggy

Dawgpound

RunNShoot

Steel City Champs

God Bless TEXAS

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
GreenMachine76

TD TD BANG BANG
Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS

RunNShoot

theFRANCHISE

WFO

Wiggy

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
theFRANCHISE

Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS

758
826
877
987
819

707
1109
853
567
745

498
1019
1073

873

251

728
699
1009
845
785

921
862
772
1026
554

712
1160
134
1187
910

899
1128
941
794
634
1002
737
761

914
973
928

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

God Bless TEXAS
WFO

Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

WFO

TD TD BANG BANG
RunNShoot

Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

Steel City Champs
God Bless TEXAS
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG
WFO

theFRANCHISE
RunNShoot

TD TD BANG BANG
God Bless TEXAS
Steel City Champs

TD TD BANG BANG
theFRANCHISE
God Bless TEXAS
WFO

Steel City Champs

The Express
GreenMachine76
WFO

TD TD BANG BANG
theFRANCHISE

The Express
Steel City Champs

TD TD BANG BANG
GreenMachine76

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

969
1049
774
1034
1037

847
1010
659
859
873

967
1361
885
822
722

926
744
970
708
975

1143
950
826
798

1115

420
920
744
810
1194

752
991

636
831
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RunNShoot

Steel City Champs
The Express
WFO

Wiggy

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

God Bless TEXAS

RunNShoot

Steel City Champs

The Express

WFO

Wiggy

779
938
538
1061
635

728 VS Dawgpound
647 VS GreenMachine76

735
668
586
485
835
399

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1045

Page 3/3

787



