## The Money League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET

West 4 NEL West 4				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	715		Dowgnound	1031
Wiggy The Express	1087	vs vs	Dawgpound GreenMachine76	431
God Bless TEXAS	728	VS	RunNShoot	620
WFO	919	VS	theFRANCHISE	963
Steel City Champs	937	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1139
osos ony onempe				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Wiggy	753	VS	RunNShoot	302
The Express	1119	VS	Steel City Champs	776
Dawgpound	959	VS	GreenMachine76	952
God Bless TEXAS	1089	VS	WFO	872
TD TD BANG BANG	556	VS	theFRANCHISE	1253
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Wiggy	727	VS	The Express	868
Dawgpound	806	vs VS	WFO	790
GreenMachine76	730	VS VS	God Bless TEXAS	745
RunNShoot	795	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1108
Steel City Champs	863	VS	theFRANCHISE	768
cross only crossings				. 00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Wiggy	947	VS	GreenMachine76	1015
The Express	811	VS	Dawgpound	1039
God Bless TEXAS	983	VS	Steel City Champs	880
RunNShoot	571	VS	theFRANCHISE	880
WFO	718	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	947
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Wiggy	513	VS	Dawgpound	927
The Express	1047	VS	God Bless TEXAS	514
GreenMachine76	1025	VS	RunNShoot	862
WFO	929	VS	Steel City Champs	1076
TD TD BANG BANG	889	VS	theFRANCHISE	1182
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Wiggy	563	VS	God Bless TEXAS	472
The Express	1059	VS	RunNShoot	786
Dawgpound	883	VS	WFO	980
GreenMachine76	831	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	861
Steel City Champs	933	VS	theFRANCHISE	845
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Wiggy	572	VS	GreenMachine76	918
The Express	1508	VS	Dawgpound	984
God Bless TEXAS	839	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	873
RunNShoot	661	VS	Steel City Champs	588
WFO	925	VS	theFRANCHISE	953
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Wiggy	592	VS	Steel City Champs	1164
The Express	963	VS	GreenMachine76	964
Dawgpound	989	VS	God Bless TEXAS	920
RunNShoot	822	VS	theFRANCHISE	976
WFO	870	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1129

## The Money League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Wiggy	758	VS	God Bless TEXAS	969
The Express	826	VS	WFO	1049
Dawgpound	877	VS	Steel City Champs	774
GreenMachine76	987	VS	theFRANCHISE	1034
RunNShoot	819	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1037
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Wiggy	707	VS	WFO	847
The Express	1109	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1010
Dawgpound	853	VS	RunNShoot	659
GreenMachine76	567	VS	Steel City Champs	859
God Bless TEXAS	745	VS	theFRANCHISE	873
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Wiggy	498	VS	Steel City Champs	967
The Express	1019	VS	God Bless TEXAS	1361
Dawgpound	1073	VS	theFRANCHISE	885
GreenMachine76	873	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	822
RunNShoot	251	VS	WFO	722
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Wiggy	728	VS	theFRANCHISE	926
The Express	699	VS	RunNShoot	744
Dawgpound	1009	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	970
GreenMachine76	845	VS	God Bless TEXAS	708
WFO	785	VS	Steel City Champs	975
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	004		TO TO DANC DANC	4440
Wiggy	921 862	VS	TD TD BANG BANG theFRANCHISE	1143 950
The Express  Dawgpound	772	vs vs	God Bless TEXAS	826
GreenMachine76	1026	VS	WFO	798
RunNShoot	554	VS	Steel City Champs	1115
	00 1	,,	closi ony onampo	1110
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Wiggy	712	VS	The Express	420
Dawgpound	1160	VS	GreenMachine76	920
RunNShoot	134	VS	WFO	744
Steel City Champs God Bless TEXAS	1187 910	VS	TD TD BANG BANG theFRANCHISE	810 1194
GOU DIESS TEXAS	910	VS	MERKANONISE	1194
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
GreenMachine76	899	VS	The Express	752
TD TD BANG BANG	1128	VS	Steel City Champs	991
Dawgpound	941			
God Bless TEXAS	794			
RunNShoot	634			
theFRANCHISE	1002 737			
WFO Wigay	737 761			
Wiggy	701			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	044		TO TO DANC DANC	200
theFRANCHISE	914 973	VS	TD TD BANG BANG GreenMachine76	636
Dawgpound God Bless TEXAS	973 928	VS	Greenwachine/o	831
OUU DIESS TEAAO	320			



## The Money League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET

RunNShoot	779			
Steel City Champs	938			
The Express	538			
WFO	1061			
Wiggy	635			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
theFRANCHISE	728	VS	Dawgpound	1045
TD TD BANG BANG	647	VS	GreenMachine76	787
God Bless TEXAS	735			
RunNShoot	668			
Steel City Champs	586			
The Express	485			
WFO	835			
Wiggy	399			